Approvals:
Date:
Page 1 of 6
Catalog Number:
Type: Job:
EAL Series
Effex Area Luminaire, 200-1000W HID
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

DMRD3 Post top direct mount to
 3” O.D. round pole
Page 5 of 6Type: Job:
EAL Series
Effex Area Luminaire, 200-1000W HID
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
G200-109 06/14 page 5 of 6 www.philips.com/luminaires
Ballast Fusing     Voltage must be specified.
F1 Single Fuse, 120 / 277V
F2 Double Fuse, 208 / 240 / 480V
Standard unit consists of 1 or 2 KTK 30 amp fuses mounted
internally on the ballast plate.
FCO Full Cutoff Shield
Photocontrol        Not available in 480V.  Factory installed through side wall of luminaire.
TLR  Twist-Lock Receptacle
TLR-PC120V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 120V Photocell
TLR-PC208V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 208V Photocell
TLR-PC240V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 240V Photocell
TLR-PC277V  Twist-Lock Receptacle with 277V Photocell
PCB120V  120V Photocell Button
PCB208V  208V Photocell Button
PCB240V  240V Photocell Button
PCB277V  277V Photocell Button
Factory installed shield allows full cutoff capabilities with sag glass.
Also available as an accessory, however, finish must be specified in that instance.
Note:  EAL standard F optics incorporate a sag glass lens with a full cutoff shield:
GSL  Glass Sag Lens (non-yellowing protective lens over flat glass lens)